3TBIKE 2015 - CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

POS

O~NO O~ WN -

COGNOME
BUONO
ZAMBONI
RIGHETTINI
DEHO
VIEIDER
ANTONELLO
DEPAUL
SARAVALLE
FONTANA
OLIVA
DEGASPERI
BIASIOLI
LORENZETTI
ZAMPEDRI
BALDI
JANES
PEDROTTI
BAZZANELLA
CASNA
CARLIN
SEGATA
GOTTARDINI

DELLAGIACOMA

LENZI
MARGONARI
QUAGLIARDI
LINETTI
LUDWIG
GALVAN
VERRA
MARANA
DALVAI
FORNI
FELDER
BERTOLDI
GIRELLI
DELLA DORA
CALGARO
TRONCAR

DI GERONIMO
BOLLO
WOHLGEMUTH
BORGOGNO
BARICCHI
CASONATO
BONFANTE
BIRELLO
FACCI
SEIWALD
0SS
BACCHIOCCHI
COCON
NAVE
LINARDI
PINCIGHER
BOARETTO
GIULIANI
FELICETTI
PICOTTI
PEDROLLI
VARESCO
MOCCI
MONTAGNOLI
PELLEGRIN

NOME
VITO
ANDREA
ANDREA
MARZIO
MAXIMILIAN
GIACOMO
GABRIELE
ALESSANDRO
KLAUS
VITTORIO
IVAN
ANDREA
MATTIA
LUCA
MANUEL
SILVANO
THOMAS
MICHELE
LORIS
RICCARDO
CLAUDIO
MASSIMO
PIERGIORGIO
ALBERTO
MAURO
MARCO
SIMONE
STEFAN
MARCO
MANUEL
MARTINO
ARMIN
ALESSANDRO
MANUEL
MARCO
ALESSIO
GABRIELE
GIOVANNI
LUCA
MICHELE
ANDREA
MICHAEL
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
GABRIELE
LUCA
PAOLO
DENIS
ALESSANDRO
AGOSTINO
VALERIO
DENIS
VALENTINO
TARCISIO
EMANUELE
GIANLUCA
MATTEO
ANDREA
ROBERTO
DAVIDE
ADRIANO
RICCARDO
ALBERTO
MICHELE

SQUADRA

CARBONHUBO

ASD BRAfO CAFFE' - UNTERTHURNER
KTM - PROTEK - DAMA

GS CICLI OLYMPIA

KTM - PROTEK - DAMA

WILIER FORCE SQUADRA CORSE
FASSA BIKE

CARBONHUBO

TORPADO FACTORY TEAM
CARBONHUBO

TEAM TODESCO

TEAM TODESCO

VAL RENDENA BIKE

SC PERGINE

TEAM TODESCO

ASD BRAfO CAFFE' - UNTERTHURNER
EMPORIO DEL CICLO VAL DI NON
TEAM BSR

ASD BRAfO CAFFE' - UNTERTHURNER
ASD BRAfO CAFFE' - UNTERTHURNER
BREN TEAM TRENTO

TEAM TODESCO

ASD BRAfO CAFFE' - UNTERTHURNER
GS LAGORAI BIKE

ASD BRAfO CAFFE' - UNTERTHURNER
VC DEL GARDA

GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD

TEAM BSR

ASD BRAfO CAFFE' - UNTERTHURNER
FASSA BIKE

ASD TEAM RANA - TAGLIARO

TEAM BSR

TEAM OROBICA

SILMAX CANNONDALE RACING TEAM
SC PERGINE

TEAM TODESCO

TEAM TODESCO

VC TEAM TORREBELVICINO VALLORTIGARA
BREN TEAM TRENTO

ASD BRAfO CAFFE' - UNTERTHURNER
TENAX ASD

ASC SARNTAL RAD

PROFI BIKE TEAM

ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI
TEAM TODESCO

TEAM TODESCO

GS SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE
TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO

CARRARO TEAM TRENTINO - ALE'
GSA PENNE SPRINT

FASSA BIKE

DARRA RACING TEAM ASD

ASD BRAfO CAFFE' - UNTERTHURNER
ASD BRAfO CAFFE' - UNTERTHURNER
SC PERGINE

TEAM TODESCO

TEAM TODESCO

A.S.D PELLE GREEN POLO

GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD

LAVIS BIKE

RACING TEAM FIEMME FASSA

TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE PROFESSIONAL
ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI
US LITEGOSA

TEMPO

01:27:48.47
01:28:19.64
01:28:39.48
01:30:40.23
01:31:30.98
01:33:08.73
01:33:18.74
01:34:03.24
01:34:13.24
01:34:51.65
01:35:58.50
01:36:29.80
01:36:29.99
01:36:35.74
01:36:42.99
01:37:00.49
01:37:06.99
01:37:14.74
01:37:24.99
01:37:34.24
01:37:43.24
01:38:27.99
01:39:58.50
01:39:59.00
01:40:00.66
01:40:07.25
01:40:27.00
01:40:27.19
01:41:21.00
01:42:08.25
01:42:09.26
01:43:05.25
01:43:38.50
01:44:01.50
01:44:08.25
01:44:20.25
01:44:40.75
01:44:49.51
01:44:56.01
01:45:22.01
01:45:45.51
01:45:49.26
01:45:53.87
01:45:57.52
01:46:10.68
01:46:13.27
01:46:19.27
01:46:22.87
01:46:30.01
01:46:51.01
01:46:57.51
01:46:59.01
01:47:07.26
01:47:13.76
01:47:24.51
01:48:16.27
01:48:16.77
01:49:18.27
01:49:48.02
01:49:58.77
01:50:36.27
01:50:40.02
01:51:14.77
01:51:23.27

CAT
OPEN
M1
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
ELMT
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
M1
M1
ELMT
M2
ELMT
M6
ELMT
M4
M1
M2
M3
M3
M6
Ju
M4
M3
OPEN
M3
M2
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
M2
OPEN
M1
ELMT
M1
Ju
ELMT
M4
M3
Ju
OPEN
M5
ELMT
M5
M5
M1
Ju
M6
M1
M2
M4
M5
M5
OPEN
M1
M3
ELMT
ELMT
M3
M1
ELMT
Ju

PETT

64

11
61
19
10

100
82
63
66
148
79
184
72
207
67
69
71
80
21
74
93
20
70
204
136
62
120
68

194
94
65
31
359
73
144
23

76
347
352
363
405
29
81
133
307
206
77
84
17
241
85
124
264
107
280
163
27



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

MONACO
GIACOMELLI
CLAUSER
POLLA
STOCCO
COSENTINO
MEGERA
BIASION
BONTORIN
PRETOLANI
BARBIERI
CARLOTTO
FAMBRI
DALLA PAOLA
DAL CASON
CAMPIELLO
BUSATTA
GAMPER
BOSIO
FONDRIEST
BELOTTI
FUCCI
STECCA
COLAONE
BURATO

DE LORENZI
DALVAI
GUGLIELMO
WEISS
GALTER
DEFLORIAN
BRESSAN
BUSETTI
BOSETTI
BASCHIROTTO
ROAT
PESAOLA
ZANETTI
CAVION
SCANNAVINI
WEGHER
FONTANA
TRISOTTO
PEDRAZZOLI
ZANOLINI
RASIA
SANTACROCE
PERGHER
CAROLLO
SANTUZ
DAL SANTO
RUBIN
ANESI
CARETTA
TOMELLERI
OLIVOTTO
MANGIARINI
LEONI
GASPARINI
CATTOI
BARBIERO
MOLINARI
GABELLI
DELLAMARIA
RUBIN
FRANCESCHETTI
BERGAMO
CASAGRANDE
SARTORI
SALVADORETTI
DE PIN

GIANFRANCO
GIULIANO
ANDREA
WALTER
GIANLUCA
FABIO
TIZIANO
DARIO
GIOVANNI
TIBERIO
STEFANO
GIANLUCA
NICOLA
MARIO
ALBERTO
GIANLUCA
DAMIANO
PETER PAUL
MARCO
ROBERTO
FABIO
MATTEO
GIANLUCA
ROBERTO
LUCA
ANDREA
GIORGIO
DAVIDE
DOMINIK
CRISTIAN
WILLI
EMILIO
MIRKO
MIRKO
NAZZARIO
DAVIDE
CLAUDIO
SILVIO
ANDREA
MASSIMO
AMEDEO
LORIS
MARCO
NICOLO'
CRISTIANO
VASCO

LEOPOLDO ALDO

MATTEO
FABIO
ANDREA
MARCO
MARCO
LUCA
IVANO
SIMONE
MARCO
OLIVIERO
GABRIELE
TIZIANO
DAVIDE
LUCA
STEFANO
MIRCO
EMILIANO
MAURO
MARCO
ARMANDO
RUBEN
IVAN
ANDREA
EZIO

TEAM TODESCO

ASD SENZA FRENI

CYCLING PERFORMANCE ASD

TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE PROFESSIONAL
DARRA RACING TEAM ASD

DARRA RACING TEAM ASD

LEONES TREVISO MTB RACING TEAM
ASD BRAfO CAFFE' - UNTERTHURNER
LUNARDI CORRATEC MTB RACING TEAM
GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION
GC TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO
GC TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO
VELOCE CLUB BOLZANO

TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE PROFESSIONAL
TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO

GC TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO
A.S.D. BASSANO PASSIONBIKE

TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE PROFESSIONAL
GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD

ASD PREDAIA BIKE TEAM

ASD BECYCLE TEAM

ASD ACIDO LATTICO TEAM

ASD CROCETTA BIKE TEAM

BIKE CLUB EGNA NEUMARKT

ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI
GC TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO
GC PEDALE LEVICENSE

ASD RACING BIKE

TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE PROFESSIONAL
GS LAGORAI BIKE

A.S.D PELLE GREEN POLO

ASD CROCETTA BIKE TEAM

ASD PREDAIA BIKE TEAM

BIKE E CLIMB KTM TEAM

GS TEAM ESTE BIKE ZORDAN

BIKE CLUB EGNA NEUMARKT

FASSA BIKE

TEAM BRAMATI

ASD CROCETTA BIKE TEAM

TEAM TODESCO

ASD PREDAIA BIKE TEAM

ASD BIKERS FOREVER

TEAM SELLA BIKE

ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI
TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE PROFESSIONAL
GC TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO
TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE PROFESSIONAL
TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE PROFESSIONAL
VC TEAM TORREBELVICINO VALLORTIGARA
TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA

TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO

PEDALE FELTRINO

GS LAGORAI BIKE

GC TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO
TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE PROFESSIONAL
ASD ALPENJET

GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD

BIKE E CLIMB KTM TEAM

ASD RACING BIKE

TEAM CARPENTARI

ASD RACING BIKE

BIKE E CLIMB KTM TEAM

BIKE REVOLUTION SQUADRA CORSE
GS LAGORAI BIKE

PEDALE FELTRINO

SPORT BIKE CASTELMASSA

TEAM TODESCO

ASD CYCLING TEAM PRIMIERO

GS LAGORAI BIKE

BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALJET

ZEROBIKE

01:51:24.02
01:51:31.03
01:52:04.02
01:52:18.52
01:52:54.78
01:52:55.28
01:53:32.52
01:53:35.03
01:53:42.02
01:53:45.77
01:53:47.52
01:53:51.03
01:53:56.77
01:53:58.28
01:53:58.28
01:54:05.02
01:54:08.02
01:54:30.53
01:54:32.29
01:54:41.78
01:54:49.53
01:54:56.70
01:54:58.28
01:55:02.79
01:55:10.79
01:55:11.04
01:55:23.29
01:55:29.53
01:55:48.70
01:56:06.28
01:56:18.78
01:56:31.79
01:56:47.03
01:56:51.29
01:58:17.04
01:58:26.71
01:58:27.79
01:59:04.54
01:59:09.54
02:00:00.54
02:00:12.29
02:00:16.29
02:00:44.55
02:00:58.71
02:01:00.29
02:01:22.80
02:01:40.54
02:01:45.05
02:01:58.54
02:02:21.71
02:03:24.81
02:03:30.30
02:03:40.29
02:04:02.05
02:04:45.55
02:04:45.81
02:04:46.55
02:04:49.30
02:05:15.55
02:05:26.72
02:05:27.31
02:05:37.80
02:05:38.81
02:05:57.05
02:06:00.30
02:06:06.05
02:06:07.80
02:06:25.31
02:06:26.56
02:06:29.06
02:06:30.55

M2
M3
M1
M3
M2
JMT
M5
M2
M2
M5
ELMT
M3
M5
M6
ELMT
M4
M4
M3
M4
M5
M4
OPEN
ELMT
M4
Ju
M4
M4
ELMT
Ju
ELMT
M4
M3
M3
M3
M1
ELMT
M1
M5
M4
M3
M5
M1
M3
ELMT
M4
M4
M2
M2
M2
M2
ELMT
M4
M2
M4
M3
M5
M4
M4
M1
ELMT
M3
M5
ELMT
M1
M3
M3
M4
M3
M2
M3
M4

317
115
157
369
308
261
127
196
400
119
314
313
290
152
108
237
304
373
122
156
342
33

334
128
25

255
306
179
28

97

83

333
171
216
118
130
135
131
335
288
263
173
395
319
375
238
253
372
155
169
139
406
95

146
245
276
123
220
178
193
126
142
354
98

404
212
351
258
96

160
388



136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

CHISTE'
TOSI
LEPRAI
CERESA
BETTANIN
DORI
MARIOTTO
CORRADI
BELLOMO
PICCOLO
MIORELLI
PEDRAZZOLI
MINELLI
TOLL
MOLANI
PETRI

BA'
CORTESI

DEGIAMPIETRO

CALABRESI
MUTTA
BOLDRINI
BEIKIRCHER
BUFFA
ROSSO
BOSETTI
CAZZOLLI
TAVONATTI
BAZZACCO
D'ARSIE'
BALDO
LOVISON
RICCI BITTI
TENAGLIA
MUNARI
REDOLFI
LUDWIG
BALISTA
GOLLER
ANDRIOLLO
TONIOLO
BENATTI
DEGASPERI
MOSCHELLA
GORFER
LENZI
BELLANI
MARCON
FILIPPI
CARRARO
ERSPAN
PIADENA
POLITO
IORI
PEDROTTI
SFORZA
MATORDES
TAPPARELLI
MATTIVI
CECCATO
PONZO
NANI
BATTISTI
PELLANDA
MONETTI
BOSETTI
RITT
BOMPREZZI
LAGHI

POLI

FAZIO

STEFANO
RAMON
ANTONIO
MARCO
ANDREA
NICOLA
GUIDO
ALAN
LUCA
STEFANO
STEFANO
CARLO
LEONARDO
DIETMAR
THOMAS
ROBERTO
NICOLA
GIACOMO
GRAZIANO
STEFANO
FABIO
DANIELE
FABIAN
MICHELE
GIORDANO
IVAN
ADRIANO
DIEGO
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMO
MICHELE
GIANCARLO
MARCO
LIVIO
LUCA
MAURO
GERHARD
MARCO
NICOLA
DANIELE
SILVIO
LORENZO
DANIEL
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
ROBERTO
CHRISTIAN
GABRIELE
ANDREA
ANTONIO
PAOLO
GIORGIO
ROBERTO
MARCO
ELIO
MIRKO
NICOLO'
DONATELLO
MAURO
MASSIMO
DAVID
IVAN
STEFANO
SUNIL
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
PAOLO
ELVIO
SANDRO
DIEGO
BRUNO

BIKE E CLIMB KTM TEAM

TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO

GS SPORTISSIMO TOP LEVEL
ASD RACING BIKE

TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO

TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE PROFESSIONAL
POLISPORTIVA POZZOLESE
TEAM BSR

TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE PROFESSIONAL
ASD RACING BIKE

BIKE E CLIMB KTM TEAM

ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI
ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI
BREN TEAM TRENTO
POLISPORTIVA POZZOLESE

AICS BRESCIA CENTRO ASD

RS BIKE

GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD
RACING TEAM FIEMME FASSA
ASD RACING BIKE

TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE PROFESSIONAL
POLISPORTIVA POZZOLESE
ATHLETIC CLUB MERANO

GS LAGORAI BIKE

ASD CICLI MORBIATO

BIKE E CLIMB KTM TEAM

VAL RENDENA BIKE

INDIVIDUALE

ASD CROCETTA BIKE TEAM
TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA
BIKE CLUB EGNA NEUMARKT
TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO

ASD RACING BIKE

TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE PROFESSIONAL
GC FOLGARIA

LIFE IS BIKE TEAM OSSANA
BREN TEAM TRENTO
POLISPORTIVA POZZOLESE

ASD LIFE IS BIKE OSSANA
DRAGON BIKE STRIGNO
INDIVIDUALE

SPORT BIKE CASTELMASSA
INDIVIDUALE

TEAM BSR

INDIVIDUALE

GS LAGORAI BIKE

WILIER FORCE SQUADRA CORSE
BIKE CLUB EGNA NEUMARKT
TEAM BSR

ASD CICLI MORBIATO

ACD BIK BIKE

POLISPORTIVA POZZOLESE

ASD RACING BIKE
POLISPORTIVA POZZOLESE
BREN TEAM TRENTO
INDIVIDUALE

WILIER FORCE SQUADRA CORSE
INDIVIDUALE

LAVIS BIKE

ASD CROCETTA BIKE TEAM
TEAMBOTA MTB CLUB

ASD BETTINI BIKE TEAM

TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE PROFESSIONAL
TRENTINO TRACK TEAM

ASD RACING BIKE

BIKE E CLIMB KTM TEAM

SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE
VAL RENDENA BIKE

ATHLETIC CLUB MERANO

BIKE E CLIMB KTM TEAM

GS DUE RUOTE SPORT

02:06:43.06
02:06:53.72
02:06:56.30
02:07:02.06
02:07:03.55
02:08:21.81
02:08:32.31
02:08:39.06
02:09:12.31
02:09:27.31
02:09:40.31
02:10:01.56
02:10:01.73
02:10:02.82
02:10:07.31
02:10:09.32
02:10:22.56
02:10:31.92
02:11:21.06
02:11:36.07
02:11:41.73
02:11:43.31
02:11:44.31
02:12:08.31
02:12:36.32
02:12:55.56
02:12:56.32
02:13:08.56
02:13:41.82
02:13:46.57
02:14:24.07
02:14:42.74
02:15:07.32
02:16:53.58
02:17:25.33
02:17:26.33
02:17:36.83
02:17:58.83
02:18:11.94
02:18:39.58
02:19:15.55
02:19:15.58
02:19:29.58
02:19:40.08
02:19:47.75
02:21:05.58
02:21:39.59
02:22:19.09
02:22:32.68
02:22:40.43
02:23:10.43
02:23:22.93
02:23:49.43
02:23:54.19
02:23:55.93
02:24:16.19
02:24:27.44
02:24:35.43
02:24:51.44
02:25:08.94
02:25:12.19
02:26:15.93
02:26:16.19
02:27:31.93
02:28:05.43
02:28:21.94
02:29:39.44
02:30:08.20
02:32:43.95
02:32:58.20
02:34:16.71

M1
M2
M3
M2
M4
M4
M3
M2
M3
ELMT
M5
M5
JuU
CT
M1
M4
M3
M4
M5
M3
M4
M4
M1
Ju
M3
M2
M2
CT
M2
M4
M4
M5
ELMT
M4
M3
M4
M3
M3
M5
M2
CT
M5
CT
M6
CT
M6
Ju
M3
M3
M3
M5
M6
M6
M3
M6
CT
JU
CT
M5
M1
M3
OPEN
M4
ELMT
ELMT
M6
M6
M6
M4
M6
M5

219
353
292
177
125
379
225
401
376
383
222
188
26

86

227
88

168
162
408
385
249
398
154
22

394
215
387
451
364
170
104
282
384
248
279
209
87

224
407
397
457
116
454
361
453
91

24

102
287
192
229
300
345
226
402
452
30

456
278
365
403
15

370
338
382
217
341
243
391
223
355



207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

BELLANI
LENZI
GHIDOTTI
BENUZZI
OTTAVIANI
DI PIETRO
BERTAGNOLLI
PETRI
OLIOSO
DEGASPERI
DAL PRA'

GIORGIO
FLAVIO
RICCARDO
CLAUDIO
SIMONE
PAOLO
GUIDO
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
HERBERT
GILBERTO

WILIER FORCE SQUADRA CORSE
TEAM SELLA BIKE

ASD GARDAFOX

VIGILI DEL FUOCO DEL TRENTINO
INDIVIDUALE

SUPREME CYCLING TEAM

TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE PROFESSIONAL
AICS BRESCIA CENTRO ASD

TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE PROFESSIONAL
TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE PROFESSIONAL
ASD BIKERS FOREVER

02:34:49.96
02:35:21.07
02:35:26.07
02:35:26.21
02:35:41.96
02:39:21.46
02:40:59.97
02:50:54.74
02:59:21.25
02:59:21.76
03:05:21.51

M4
M4
M3
M3
CT
M3
M6
M4
M5
M6
M4

392
396
213
140
455
303
371
90

378
377
175
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